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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

75

item. 1& 18-9.

MINISTER FOE ROADS—continued.
£ £

26

27
28
29
30

VOTE No. 113—continued.
Totjbist Roads, etc.—continued.
Rotorua Road District—continued.

Rotowhero to Murupara ... Rotorua and
East Taupo

Ruatahuna to Waikaremoana ... Whakatane
Ruato Wharf ... Rotorua
Tauhara Mountain Track ... East Taupo
Taupo to Te Aratiatia Rapids, East „

and West
Tikitere to Green Lake ... Rotorua
Tokaanu Wharf Road ..... East Taupo
Tokaanu to Waihi ...EastTaupo and

West Taupo
Waikato Bridge, Tokaanu ... East Taupo
Waikato River Suspension Bridge „
Waimangu Geyser to Kakaramea... Rotorua
Waimangu to Lake Rotomahana ... „

80

737
80
89

175

31
32
33

85
96

153

34
35
86
37

650
400
245
330

Total—Rotorua ... 7,092

%

Hawke's Bay Boad District—Napier to Wairoa ... Hawke's Bay
and Wairoa

Taruarau River Bridge ... Hawke's Bay
Waikaremoana Accommodation- Wairoa

house Road

10038

39
40

495
205

Total—Hawke's Bay 800

41
Taranaki Road District—

Stratford House to Egmont House Stratford and
Taranaki

Upper Egmont ... Taranaki
Upper Pembroke ... Stratford
Egmont House to Bell's Palls .,, Taranaki
Rahotu House to Bell's Falls .. „
Dawson's Falls ... Stratford
Dawson's Falls House to Stratford „

House
Rotokare Domain Road (£1 for £1) Eltham

35

42
43
44
45
46
47

212
222

61
21

321
48

48 250

Total—Taranaki 1,170

51

52

49
50

Wanganui Road District—
Puketarata Bridge ... East Taupo
Rotoaira to Waimarino ...Waimarino, Eas I

Taupo, and
West Taupo

Tongariro National Park ... WestTaupoand
East Taupo

Waiouru to Tokaanu ...Waimarino and
East Taupo

Pipiriki to Purarato
f ,,.. Waimarino

Pipiriki to Raetihi ,., ,,
Wanganui River Trust ... Wanganui,

Waimarino,
Stratford, and

Waitotara

10
40

99

750

53
54
55

4
173
250

Total—Wanganui 1,326
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